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# Dossard
1 283
2 243
3 237
4 219
5 228
6 300
7 239
8 245
9 230
10 231
11 207
12 258
13 259
14 299
15 266
16 287
17 233
18 286
19 280
20 248
21 209
22 235
23 217
24 206
25 221
26 294
27 269
28 213
29 227
30 252
31 260
32 289
33 212
34 292
35 232
36 224
37 246
38 220
39 277
40 215
41 251
42 293
43 240
44 201
45 203
46 222
47 241
48 226
49 216
50 275
51 242
52 249
53 234
54 254
55 211
56 225
57 297
58 261
59 274
60 218
61 263
62 273
63 296
64 247
65 267
66 244
67 223
68 202
69 204
70 208
71 265
72 268
73 276
74 229
75 272
76 253
77 236
78 205
79 281
80 264
81 256

Grand parcours — Classement général

Equipe
D'HARVENG Nicolas + D'HARVENG Yves

PORTETELLE Antoine + VAN LEENDERT Christopher

DENIS Romain + DENIS Sylvain

GOUBAU Johan + PIRON Julien

DIDIER Antoine + VUEGEN Ludovic

ANNET Philippe + WOOS Yannick

DE MEERSMAN Thibaut + WANET David
PIRET Steve + RADART Florentin

BAILLON Xavier + VEKEMAN Maxime
DEBOCK Julie + RAMAECKERS Cedric
MIGNON Jean-Pol + PIETTE Frédéric
GRANDJEAN Benoit + SPITS Vincent
GOVAERT Thomas + IMBO Kristel

AVRIL Claire + WAREGNE Sébastien
GENDARME Danny + GILLARD Michaél
CLAISSE Joel + TRAJIUS Gabriel

DEOM David + SIRRIMARCO Jimmy
COPPE Jehan + VANDOORNE Xavier

DE COCK Guillaume + DELESTINNE Damien
MESSIAEN Xavier + PLATTEEUW Véronique
BUFFET Kévin + DELLIEU Louis

HERBINT Christophe + TONNEAUX Jéréme
FRANCHINI Lucas + GOLLARO Louis
PONCELET Frédéric + VAN ESPEN Stéphane
GOFFIN Arnaud + HEYLENS Sébastien
BEGUIN Olivier + VANDERSMISSEN Emerson
DUBUC Emile + VANHOYE Pascal
LENAERTS Mathieu + MARTIN Anthony
ANCIAUX Eddy + DAMBROISE Yves

MARX Gilles + ROELANDS Vincent
GOFFINET Florence + JOUNIAUX Frangoise
BONHIVER Olivier + NIX Raphaél
BEAUJEAN Gautier + GONZE Julien
BODART Nicolas + ROLAND Olivier

DE VROEY Pierre + EUGENE Guillaume

VANDROOGENBROECK Bart + VERTONGHEN Yves

MOUREAU Jean + VAN OSSELT Thierry
BAILLEUX Marie + EVRARD Frangoise
DEBEHOGNE Jonathan + DEBRUYNE Pierre
DUMOT Jéréme + MASURE Alexandre
MARTIN Julien + OLLIVIER Ludovic
BIART Quentin + PAGES Nicolas
RODRIGUEZ Luis + SCHOUTTETEN Bernard
DE SMEDT Jan + VAN ROOST Thomas
ARTE Olivier + GEORGES Samuel
ALLARD Frangois + PINCHART Michael
RENARD Viviane + THIRIFAYS Delphine
DONNAY Eric + LECOMTE Michel
AROMATARIO Vincenzo + STICKER Johan
DECLERCQ Laurent + POLET Jean-Louis
RENARD Frangois + SCHOLTES Samuel
MELOTTE Henri + STENHOUSE Alexander
ACUSILAS Jean-Yves + DIEUDONNE Anne
MAHY Olivier + VAN LANGEVELD Roger
DEKNOP Eric + VANDENBOSCH Geoffrey
PIERRET Christophe + PIERRET Eliot
BADO Mathieu + VANDERLINDEN Loic
GORIJON Rudi + LOPPE Nicolas
DELAHAUT Delphine + GHIGNY Thomas
CHARLET Dimitri + DEFLEUR Kévin
DAMOISAUX Pacsal + DUBOIS Vincent
DELFOSSE Gilles + DELFOSSE Vincent
BAUTHIER Christian + PERVEUX Olivier
MINOT Vincent + PIERARD Corenthin
FURNEMONT Jean-Benoit + POELS Arnaud
NAUWELAERTS Claire + PIRON Helene
DEPAEPE Patrick + GILLIS Laurent
GIGOT Raphael + GUERY Alan
CANTRAINE Nicolas + LEJEUNE Benoit
MARSIN Stéphane + NOXHON Henri
GILAIN Philippe + THIRY Marie

ETIENNE Jean-Christophe + LUCIANI Etienne
DEBOURG Bertrand + MOUSTY Cedric

DE DEKEN Laurent + QUIQUE Jonathan
DELGUSTE Sophie + HUBIN Mathieu
MASY Henri + MASY Yannick

KESCH Marc + MAGNET Bernard

MAUROY Marc + SARTIAUX Pascal
CORNELIS Eric + DUBOIS Rudy

GODART Nadége + SCHEYVEN Genevieve
LUYCKX Jacques + LUYCKX Matthieu
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Cat.
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
MIX
VET
VET
MIX
MIX
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
MIX
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
SEN
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SEN
DAM
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
DAM
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VET
VET
VET
SEN
DAM
VET
VET
SEN
SEN
VET
MIX
VET
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
MIX
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
SEN
VET
DAM
VET
VET
VET
VET
MIX
SEN
SEN
SEN
MIX
VET
VET
VET
VET
DAM
SEN

Mazy
21/01/2017

Points
3000
2996
2947
2921
2914
2738
2705
2687
2644
2641
2622
2566
2560
2548
2543
2536
2534
2531
2530
2470
2438
2432
2428
2423
2416
2414
2405
2398
2394
2392
2379
2374
2362
2345
2312
2276
2274
2272
2252
2248
2241
2233
2232
2219
2200
2171
2157
2151
2131
2125
2122
2107
2096
2089
2071
2065
2056
2050
2045
2039
1994
1991
1961
1936
1894
1877
1853
1841
1829
1816
1809
1787
1655
1588
1524
1511
1481
1353
1343
928
748
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